



# The Equitable Life Insurance Company of Canada

Agent Statement for the Period

2013/Apr/24 to 2013/May/28

Agent Name: Sample MGA 1  
Agency Name: Sample MGA 1

Agent #: 41497  
Agency #: 6A1A1  
Currency: Canadian Dollars

Insureds Name	Policy #	Plan Name	Issue Date	Transaction Type	MDRT Elig	Policy Count	Activity Count	Commissionable Amount	Share %	Comp Rate %	Comp Amount	Balance	From/To Agent
---------------	----------	-----------	------------	------------------	-----------	--------------	----------------	-----------------------	---------	-------------	-------------	---------	---------------

Balance Forward: \$0.00

### First Year Override

#### Annuity

CRIMSON	007595992	SPSR 2	1999/Feb/24	Commission				\$0.04	100.00%	30.0000%	\$0.01	\$0.01	81512
SEG BAL	650000219	PSEST	2013/Jul/23	Commission			10	\$12,240.00	100.00%	30.0000%	\$3,672.00	\$3,672.01	81512
BROWN M	800003071	PSEST	2013/Jul/04	Commission				\$27.00	100.00%	30.0000%	\$8.10	\$3,680.11	81512
TRAILER	FUND617	PSINV	2013/Jun/28	Commission				\$3.22	100.00%	30.0000%	\$0.97	\$3,681.08	81512
TRAILER	FUND635	PSINV	2013/Jun/28	Commission				\$10.04	100.00%	30.0000%	\$3.01	\$3,684.09	81512
TRAILER	FUND646	PSINV	2013/Jun/28	Commission				\$2.16	100.00%	30.0000%	\$0.65	\$3,684.74	81512
TRAILER	FUND717	PSINV	2013/Jun/28	Commission				\$7.27	100.00%	30.0000%	\$2.18	\$3,686.92	81512
TRAILER	FUND735	PSINV	2013/Jun/28	Commission				\$20.09	100.00%	30.0000%	\$6.03	\$3,692.95	81512
TRAILER	FUND746	PSINV	2013/Jun/28	Commission				\$4.34	100.00%	30.0000%	\$1.30	\$3,694.25	81512
TRAILER	FUND837	PSEST	2013/Jun/28	Commission				\$5.89	100.00%	30.0000%	\$1.77	\$3,696.02	81512
TRAILER	FUND838	PSEST	2013/Jul/31	Commission				\$3.41	100.00%	30.0000%	\$1.02	\$3,697.04	81512
TRAILER	FUND840	PSEST	2013/Jun/28	Commission				\$0.13	100.00%	30.0000%	\$0.04	\$3,697.08	81512
TRAILER	FUND841	PSEST	2013/Jun/28	Commission				\$4.00	100.00%	30.0000%	\$1.20	\$3,698.28	81512
TRAILER	FUND842	PSEST	2013/Jun/28	Commission				\$2.46	100.00%	30.0000%	\$0.74	\$3,699.02	81512
TRAILER	FUND842	PSEST	2013/Jul/31	Commission				\$3.47	100.00%	30.0000%	\$1.04	\$3,700.06	81512
TRAILER	FUND843	PSEST	2013/Jun/28	Commission				\$4.84	100.00%	30.0000%	\$1.45	\$3,701.51	81512
TRAILER	FUND843	PSEST	2013/Jul/31	Commission				\$3.47	100.00%	30.0000%	\$1.04	\$3,702.55	81512
TRAILER	FUND844	PSEST	2013/Jul/31	Commission				\$3.45	100.00%	30.0000%	\$1.03	\$3,703.58	81512
TRAILER	FUND845	PSEST	2013/Jul/31	Commission				\$2.16	100.00%	30.0000%	\$0.65	\$3,704.23	81512
TRAILER	FUND846	PSEST	2013/Jun/28	Commission				\$7.26	100.00%	30.0000%	\$2.18	\$3,706.41	81512
TRAILER	FUND937	PSEST	2013/Jun/28	Commission				\$12.64	100.00%	30.0000%	\$3.79	\$3,710.20	81512
TRAILER	FUND938	PSEST	2013/Jul/31	Commission				\$6.91	100.00%	30.0000%	\$2.07	\$3,712.27	81512
TRAILER	FUND941	PSEST	2013/Jun/28	Commission				\$4.16	100.00%	30.0000%	\$1.25	\$3,713.52	81512
TRAILER	FUND942	PSEST	2013/Jun/28	Commission				\$9.36	100.00%	30.0000%	\$2.81	\$3,716.33	81512
TRAILER	FUND942	PSEST	2013/Jul/31	Commission				\$6.91	100.00%	30.0000%	\$2.07	\$3,718.40	81512
TRAILER	FUND943	PSEST	2013/Jun/28	Commission				\$9.69	100.00%	30.0000%	\$2.91	\$3,721.31	81512
TRAILER	FUND943	PSEST	2013/Jul/31	Commission				\$6.91	100.00%	30.0000%	\$2.07	\$3,723.38	81512
TRAILER	FUND944	PSEST	2013/Jul/31	Commission				\$6.91	100.00%	30.0000%	\$2.07	\$3,725.45	81512
TRAILER	FUND945	PSEST	2013/Jul/31	Commission				\$6.91	100.00%	30.0000%	\$2.07	\$3,727.52	81512
TRAILER	FUND946	PSEST	2013/Jun/28	Commission				\$17.00	100.00%	30.0000%	\$5.10	\$3,732.62	81512

### Renewal Override

#### Life

SMITH K	000343576	T20YCU	2002/Apr/24	Commission				\$3.36	100.00%	50.0000%	\$1.68	\$3,734.30	62933
BERTUCC	300104097	T20RC6	2011/May/30	Commission				\$644.00	100.00%	2.0000%	\$12.88	\$3,747.18	63899
ROSE SC	007515150	SULLA1	1996/Jul/15	Commission				\$32.21	100.00%	40.0000%	\$12.88	\$3,760.06	81512
ROSE SC	007515150	SULSG2	1996/Jul/15	Commission				\$1.31	100.00%	40.0000%	\$0.52	\$3,760.58	81512

# The Equitable Life Insurance Company of Canada

Agent Statement for the Period  
2013/Apr/24 to 2013/May/28

Agent Name: Sample MGA 1  
Agency Name: Sample MGA 1

Agent #: 41497  
Agency #: 6A1A1  
Currency: Canadian Dollars

Insureds Name	Policy #	Plan Name	Issue Date	Transaction Type	MDRT Elig	Policy Count	Activity Count	Commissionable Amount	Share %	Comp Rate %	Comp Amount	Balance	From/To Agent
<b>Renewal Override - Life Cont...</b>													
AUBURN	007517719	SU01D7	1997/Feb/24	Commission				\$0.10	100.00%	40.0000%	\$0.04	\$3,760.62	81512
AUBURN	007517719	SULLA1	1997/Feb/24	Commission				\$0.15	100.00%	40.0000%	\$0.06	\$3,760.68	81512
SCARLET	507011133	SULGW2	2006/Nov/21	Commission				\$0.02	100.00%	40.0000%	\$0.01	\$3,760.69	81512

**Payments**

1	2013/May/28	Electronic fund									(\$3,760.69)	\$0.00	
---	-------------	-----------------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--------------	--------	--

	Statement	Year to Date		Statement	Year to Date		Statement	Year to Date
Life 1stYr Comm	\$0.00	\$0.00	Miscellaneous	\$0.00	\$0.00	Taxable Benefits	\$0.00	\$0.00
Life 1stYr Ovr	\$0.00	\$7,580.67	Deductions	\$0.00	\$0.00	MDRT - FYC	\$0.00	\$0.00
Annuity 1stYr Comm	\$0.00	\$0.00	Transferred	\$0.00	\$395.91	Policy Count	0.00	0.00
Annuity 1stYr Ovr	\$3,732.62	\$5,889.26	Reserve Account	\$0.00	\$0.00			
Group 1stYr Comm	\$0.00	\$0.00	Debit Transferred	\$0.00	\$134.01			
Group 1stYr Ovr	\$0.00	\$0.00	Payments	(\$3,760.69)	(\$26,307.59)	Cheques produced in excess of \$400.00 only		
Life Ren Comm	\$0.00	\$2,598.96						
Life Ren Ovr	\$28.07	\$9,708.78						
Group Ren Comm	\$0.00	\$0.00						
Group Ren Ovr	\$0.00	\$0.00						
<b>Reserve Forward</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>Reserve Balance</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>Debit Forward</b>	<b>\$10,495.89</b>	<b>Debit Balance</b>	<b>\$10,495.89</b>	